CORPORATE CONTRIBUTIONS (FINANCIAL YEAR 2019)

TRADE ASSOCIATIONS

MYANMAR GARMENT MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION

MYANMAR QUARRY PRODUCT SUPPLIERS ASSOCIATION
INTERNATIONAL INVESTORS FOR MINERAL DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
AMERICAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE (AMCHAM)

WORLD ECONOMIC FORUM

CSOs

MADB DIVISION TRAINING

SINGAPORE-MYANMAR VOCATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE
‘SYMPATHY” PHILANTHROPIC EDUCATION FOUNDATION
MYANMAR CYCLING FEDERATION

EVENTS
FRONTIER MYANMAR
US EMBASSY INDEPENDENCE DAY

$2,000
$2,328
$5,000
$7,000
$25,015

$ 154
$ 1,100
$ 3,846
$ 73,158

$ 998
$ 3,000




