CORPORATE CONTRIBUTIONS (FINANCIAL YEAR 2019)

TRADE ASSOCIATIONS

MYANMAR GARMENT MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION	\$ 2,000
MYANMAR QUARRY PRODUCT SUPPLIERS ASSOCIATION	\$ 2,328
INTERNATIONAL INVESTORS FOR MINERAL DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION	\$ 5,000
AMERICAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE (AMCHAM)	\$ 7,000
WORLD ECONOMIC FORUM	\$ 25,015

CSOs

MADB DIVISION TRAINING	\$ 154
SINGAPORE-MYANMAR VOCATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE	\$ 1,100
"SYMPATHY" PHILANTHROPIC EDUCATION FOUNDATION	\$ 3,846
MYANMAR CYCLING FEDERATION	\$ 73,158

EVENTS

FRONTIER MYANMAR	\$ 998
US EMBASSY INDEPENDENCE DAY	\$ 3,000

